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City of Ferndale
Property Tax Revenue
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City of Ferndale
Sales Tax Revenue
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$3,000,000
$2,430,851
$2,500,000
$2,000,000
$1,351,978
$1,426,873 $2,150,000
$1,500,000
$1,000,000
$1,195,776
$500,000
$0
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
e=—2020 Estimate  ====2020 Actual =—=2019 Actual

Page 2



$600,000

$500,000

$400,000

$300,000

$200,000

$100,000

$0

City of Ferndale
TBD Sales Tax Revenue
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City of Ferndale
Utility Tax Revenue
For the Seven Months Ended July 31, 2020
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City of Ferndale
Residential & Comm'l Permit/Fee Revenue
For the Seven Months Ended July 31, 2020
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City of Ferndale
Park Impact (PIF) Fees
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City of Ferndale
Water Connections Revenue
For the Seven Months Ended July 31, 2020
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City of Ferndale
Water Sales Revenue
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Sewer Connections Revenue
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City of Ferndale
Sewer Sales Revenue

For the Seven Months Ended July 31, 2020
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City of Ferndale
Solid Waste Tax Revenue

For the Seven Months Ended July 31, 2020
$3,000,000

$2,819,238

$2,500,000

$1,689,052 $1,462,172

$2,000,000
$2,430,000

$1,500,000

$1,455,853 - 2020 Est.

$1,000,000

$500,000

$0
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

e=—2020 Estimate = ===2020 Actual =—==2019 Actual

Page 14



